



# London Market & Europe Insurance

Sompo International's London Market and Europe platform works through our broad distribution network outside of North America to offer multiline capabilities and exceptional financial strength to accounts around the globe. We seek business partners who, like ourselves, value committed long-term relationships with a focus on the following lines of business:

- Accident & Health Financial Institutions Political & Financial Risk
- Aerospace
   Management Liability
   Professional Indemnity
- Casualty Marine Property
- Energy

Within each of these product areas, we pride ourselves on truly understanding our clients' risk exposures, tailoring risk management

solutions and providing responsive and skilled claims handling.

# Accident & Health

Our Accident & Health (A&H) underwriting team offers coverage for a wide range of personal accident, sickness, travel and medical insurance products, written on a direct or reinsurance basis. Products can be tailored for individual or group business ranging from small to large companies, affinity groups and other trade or occupational associations.

Our approach is to build long term relationships with producers in order to provide innovative solutions to enable them to service their clients' needs.

# **COVERAGE FEATURES**

We have a broad appetite for A&H products, including but not limited to:

- Personal and group accident & sickness
- Business travel accident
- Income protection
- 'Key man' protection
- · Credit card personal accident & travel
- Multi-life catastrophe accumulation risks
- · Ships crew personal accident
- Aviation personal accident
- Passive war & terrorism personal accident
- Sports disability (amateur & professional)
- Personal & business travel
- Medical expenses & emergency repatriation/evacuation

## SIGNIFICANT CAPACITY

Primary and excess coverage provided with maximum capacity as follows:

- Any One Life: \$5M
- Any One Event: \$25M
- Treaty Reinsurance: \$10M Any One Program
- Medical Expenses: \$10M per person

## **KEY CONTACTS**

#### **Dale Willetts**

Executive Vice President,
Head of Accident & Health
London Market & Europe Insurance
T +44 (0) 20 7246 6032
E dwilletts@sompo-intl.com

### **Andrew Fuller**

Senior Vice President,
Accident & Health
London Market & Europe Insurance
T +44 (0) 20 7246 6034
E afuller@sompo-intl.com

#### **Lisa Skinner**

Vice President,
Accident & Health
London Market & Europe Insurance
T +44 (0) 20 7246 6014
E Iskinner@sompo-intl.com

## **Nick Elkington**

Assistant Vice President,
Accident & Health
London Market & Europe Insurance
T +44 (0) 20 7246 6035
E nelkington@sompo-intl.com

## **CLAIMS**

# Jiyan Zora

Senior Vice President,
Head of London Market and Europe
Insurance Claims
T +44 (0) 20 7337 2887
E jzora@sompo-intl.com

#### LONDON

1st Floor, 2 Minster Court Mincing Lane London, EC3R 7BB United Kingdom T +44 (0) 20 7337 2800

# **About Sompo International**

Sompo International Holdings Ltd., a global specialty provider of property and casualty insurance and reinsurance, underwrites agriculture, professional lines, property, marine, energy, casualty and other specialty lines of insurance and catastrophe, property, casualty, professional lines, weather risk and specialty lines of reinsurance. Sompo International is a wholly owned subsidiary of Sompo Holdings, Inc., whose core business encompasses one of the largest property and casualty insurance groups in the Japanese domestic market.

# Our Financial Strength

Sompo International's operating subsidiaries have balance sheets comprising high quality assets and excellent liquidity. We maintain ratings of A+ (Superior) from A.M. Best (XV size category) and A+ (Strong) from Standard & Poor's. In addition, we are part of Sompo Holdings, Inc., which holds more than \$100 billion in total assets.

# Our Lloyd's Syndicate

Our London-based Syndicate 5151 underwrites exposures across a diverse range of industries utilising Lloyd's network of licenses in the provision of multinational policies bespoke to individual client requirements. Working closely with our Lloyd's brokers and their network of producing agents, our approach is to build long-term lasting relationships with our clients. Endurance at Lloyd's is the managing agent of Syndicate 5151. As an extension of our Lloyd's platform Syndicate 5151, we have access to Lloyd's Brussels via LBS 5385, which is our platform to write European Economic Area (EEA) syndicate risk post-Brexit.

